Voice Navigation LED Keypad

The face of innovative, user-friendly security

Introducing six new keypads to the NetworX family



Touch Screen Keypad





With a streamlined look and advanced functionality, these NetworX keypads are not only ideal for new installations, but also offer a perfect opportunity to upgrade your current customers' systems. Easy to install and operate, NetworX keypads are well-suited for both residential and light-commercial applications. Plus, they're compatible with all NetworX control panels for seamless, reliable security.





Touch Screen Keypad

Designed for user-friendly operation, the Touch Screen Keypad features a streamlined, modern design and 3.5" screen with an icon-based graphic interface. Quick Keys provide simple and reliable system management, while a color-coded status bar enables users to know their current system status at a quick glance.

NX-1820E

NetworX Touch Screen



Voice Navigation LED Keypad

Featuring an exclusive Personal Voice Guide (PVG) that provides step-by-step instruction and customized voice labeling for zones and outputs, the Voice Navigation LED Keypad makes setup and installation straightforward and trouble-free. This keypad offers the ideal combination of clean design and economical pricing.

NX-1815E

16 Zone Voice-Guided LED Keypad

NetworX is proudly distributed by:



Advanced Touch LED Keypad

Intuitive features and leading protection come together in a compact design with the Advanced Touch LED Keypad. Four different models complement almost any décor, while voice-enhanced status keys offer hassle-free operation. The built-in intercom allows users to talk to family members or colleagues in up to eight locations around the home or office.

NX-1811E	Voice-Guided Touchpad with Intercom, White, Vertical
NX-1812E	Voice-Guided Touchpad with Intercom, Black, Vertical
NX-1813E	Voice-Guided Touchpad with Intercom, White, Horizontal
NX-1814E	Voice-Guided Touchpad with Intercom, Black, Horizontal



interlogix.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.

© 2014 United Technologies Corporation.

All rights reserved.

Interlogix is part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems, a unit of United Technologies Corporation.

2014/08 (79228)